
June
Monday, June 21, 2021   Registration Opens!

September 
Sunday, September 12, 2021   Classes begin!
October
Sunday, October 10 - Monday, October 11, 2021 Thanksgiving - No Classes

Monday, October 25 - Sunday, October 31, 2021 Dress Up Week

Sunday, October 31, 2021
Halloween - All daytime classes running 
(Adult Acrobatic Arts - cancelled)

November
Thursday, November 11, 2021  Remembrance Day - No Classes 
December  
Monday, December 13 - Sunday December 19th, 
2021 Spirit Week

Sunday, December 19, 2021 Last day of classes before Winter Break 

January 
Monday, January 3, 2022 Classes Resume 
Saturday, January 15, 2022 Recreational costume rental fees billed
Monday, January 31, 2022 Recreational costume rental fees due
February  
Monday, February 21, 2022 Heritage Day - No Classes 

Saturday, February 26, 2022
*TENTATIVE*  Recreational Pictures, Times TBA - 
No Classes

March 
TBD Society of Russian Ballet Examinations

Sunday, March 6 - Saturday, March 12, 2022

Final class for all Acrobatic Arts, Competitive 
Contortion, Comeptitive Tumbling, Dance 
Conditioning, Flexibility Strengthening, Leaps & 
Turns & Parent/Dancer classes

Sunday, March 13 - Saturday, March 19, 2022 March Break  - No Classes 

TBD Acrobatic Arts Examinations
April
Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday - No Classes
Sunday, April 17 - Monday, April 18, 2022   Easter - No Classes 
May
Monday, May 23, 2022 Victoria Day - No Classes

Saturday, May 28, 2022 Final day of recreational classes for the season

June
Friday, June 3, 2022 Dance Recital Rehearsal
Saturday, June 4, 2022      Season 21 Dance Recital

2021-2022 
RECREATIONAL IMPORTANT DATES

*All important dates are tentative & subject to change

Colour Weeks 2021-2022
Dancers are allowed to wear coloured dance clothes during

'Colour Weeks'. For Ballet, dancers must wear a leotard (any colour) and pink tights.
November 14th - 20th, 2021
January 16th - 22nd, 2022
February 20th - 26th, 2022


